S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

EXFO Service Assurance  270 Billerica Road Chelmsford, MA  01824  USA Tel.: +1 978 367-5600 Fax: +1 978 367-5700
 FTB-1 Platform
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
FTB-1
Display
S1 = TFT active screen
S2 = Outdoor-enhanced screen
Memory
00 = 8 GB internal memory (flash)
XMEM = 16 GB internal memory (flash)
Battery
00 = Standard rechargeable lithium-ion battery
EXT = Extended-life rechargeable lithium-ion battery
Wi-Fi/Bluetooth option
00 = Without RF components
RF = With RF capability (Wi-Fi and Bluetooth)
Power meter
00 = Without power meter
VFL1 = Visual fault locator only
VPM3 = VFL; power meter; InGaAs detector
VPM3-CWDM =  VFL; power meter; InGaAs detector; CWDM
wavelengths calibrated (from 1270 to 1610 nm)
SPFTB1.2AN  © 2010 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved.
2008
 Printed in Canada  10/10
FTB-1-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX
Example: FTB-1-S2-XMEM-EXT-RF-VFL1-FP4S-IPT-FPSA-FOA-78
Connector adapter
FOA-12 = Biconic
FOA-14 = NEC D4: PC, SPC, UPC
FOA-16 = SMA/905, SMA-906
FOA-22 = FC/PC, FC/SPC, FC/UPC, FC/APC
FOA-28 = DIN 47256, DIN 47256/APC
FOA-32 = ST: ST/PC, ST/SPC, ST/UPC
FOA-54 = SC: SC/PC, SC/SPC, SC/UPC, SC/APC)
FOA-78 = Radiall EC
FOA-96B = E-2000 E-2000/APC
FOA-98 = LC
FOA-99 = MU
WC2 = FOA-FC-ST-SC-LC
ConnectorMax
00 = Without fiber inspection probe analysis software
FPSA = With fiber inspection probe analysis software
Software option
00 = Without software option
IPT = Ping traceroute software
Probe
00 = Without probe
FP4S = Inspection probe (400x)
FP4D = Inspection probe (200x/400x)